
Rang Gruppe  /  Schütze Präzision Duell Total
Rang Groupe  /  Tireur Précision Vitesse Total

1 Bulle-­Grevîre  I
Jaquet  Alexis 48 44 47 139 42 45 46 133 272
Rime  Marc 44 45 44 133 41 45 46 132 265
Carillo  Marc 50 48 48 146 48 45 46 139 285
Mornod  J-­Jacques 45 48 47 140 48 46 46 140 280 1102

2 Kerzers  I
Jenny  Urs 46 47 44 137 43 43 47 133 270
Furter  Thomas 44 45 46 135 48 42 48 138 273
Herren  Ilan 47 47 45 139 45 46 48 139 278
Gambino  Vincenzo 47 46 45 138 48 44 45 137 275 1096

3 Schmitten  I
Brülhart  Dominik 46 45 46 137 45 43 45 133 270
Thossy  Michael 45 46 44 135 46 39 42 127 262
Brülhart  Hans-­Peter 45 44 45 134 50 50 38 138 272
Stritt  Laurent 46 47 47 140 44 46 46 136 276 1080

4 Giffers-­Tentlingen  I
Buntschu  Peter 44 44 42 130 47 45 44 136 266
Fornerod  Richard 44 45 47 136 44 37 43 124 260
Emmenegger  Gregory 47 44 46 137 47 46 45 138 275
Gendre  Gérard 46 46 47 139 42 46 47 135 274 1075

5 Treyvaux  I
Ambrosini  Sanzio 45 41 46 132 45 43 45 133 265
Yerly  Hubert 45 46 47 138 43 48 43 134 272
Python  David 46 44 47 137 44 47 42 133 270
Descloux  Benoît 48 47 45 140 30 48 45 123 263 1070

6 Montagny  &  Env.
Cantin  Serge 39 42 46 127 46 39 41 126 253
Merçay  Olivier 44 43 46 133 49 41 43 133 266
Codourey  Jean-­Pierre 46 42 44 132 39 38 42 119 251
Bastian  Jean-­Luc 48 49 44 141 47 46 50 143 284 1054

7 Vully  I
Gremaud  Raymond 46 45 47 138 48 48 37 133 271
Chiesa  Carlo 40 39 44 123 22 40 47 109 232
Pouly  Jacqueline 48 38 46 132 45 41 47 133 265
Hefti  David 48 47 48 143 49 45 46 140 283 1051



Rang Gruppe  /  Schütze Präzision Duell Total
Rang Groupe  /  Tireur Précision Vitesse Total

8 Bulle-­Grevîre  II
Rigolet  Joseph 43 42 43 128 49 45 46 140 268
Kaeser  Philippe 45 42 43 130 36 48 42 126 256
Jaquet  Lucas 45 47 41 133 41 42 33 116 249
Alvarez  José 45 48 45 138 45 42 40 127 265 1038

9 Broc  I
Barras  Jean-­Paul 46 43 47 136 43 39 41 123 259
Andrey  Ivan 40 44 43 127 37 42 45 124 251
Rouilly  Rémy 48 45 44 137 41 41 42 124 261
Equey  Viviane 32 30 25 87 35 40 37 112 199 970

10 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
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Total
1 Carillo	
  Marc 50 48 48 146 48 45 46 139 285
2 Bastian	
  Jean-­‐Luc 48 49 44 141 47 46 50 143 284
3 Hefti	
  David 48 47 48 143 49 45 46 140 283
4 Mornod	
  J-­‐Jacques 45 48 47 140 48 46 46 140 280
5 Herren	
  Ilan 47 47 45 139 45 46 48 139 278
6 Stritt	
  Laurent 46 47 47 140 44 46 46 136 276
7 Emmenegger	
  Gregory 47 44 46 137 47 46 45 138 275
8 Gambino	
  Vincenzo 47 46 45 138 48 44 45 137 275
9 Gendre	
  Gérard 46 46 47 139 42 46 47 135 274
10 Furter	
  Thomas 44 45 46 135 48 42 48 138 273
11 Jaquet	
  Alexis 48 44 47 139 42 45 46 133 272
12 Yerly	
  Hubert 45 46 47 138 43 48 43 134 272
13 Brülhart	
  Hans-­‐Peter 45 44 45 134 50 50 38 138 272
14 Gremaud	
  Raymond 46 45 47 138 48 48 37 133 271
15 Jenny	
  Urs 46 47 44 137 43 43 47 133 270
16 Brülhart	
  Dominik 46 45 46 137 45 43 45 133 270
17 Python	
  David 46 44 47 137 44 47 42 133 270
18 Rigolet	
  Joseph 43 42 43 128 49 45 46 140 268
19 Buntschu	
  Peter 44 44 42 130 47 45 44 136 266
20 Merçay	
  Olivier 44 43 46 133 49 41 43 133 266
21 Pouly	
  Jacqueline 48 38 46 132 45 41 47 133 265
22 Rime	
  Marc 44 45 44 133 41 45 46 132 265
23 Ambrosini	
  Sanzio 45 41 46 132 45 43 45 133 265
24 Alvarez	
  José 45 48 45 138 45 42 40 127 265
25 Descloux	
  Benoît 48 47 45 140 30 48 45 123 263
26 Thossy	
  Michael 45 46 44 135 46 39 42 127 262
27 Rouilly	
  Rémy 48 45 44 137 41 41 42 124 261
28 Fornerod	
  Richard 44 45 47 136 44 37 43 124 260
29 Barras	
  Jean-­‐Paul 46 43 47 136 43 39 41 123 259
30 Kaeser	
  Philippe 45 42 43 130 36 48 42 126 256
31 Cantin	
  Serge 39 42 46 127 46 39 41 126 253
32 Andrey	
  Ivan 40 44 43 127 37 42 45 124 251
33 Codourey	
  Jean-­‐Pierre 46 42 44 132 39 38 42 119 251
34 Jaquet	
  Lucas 45 47 41 133 41 42 33 116 249
35 Chiesa	
  Carlo 40 39 44 123 22 40 47 109 232
36 Equey	
  Viviane 32 30 25 87 35 40 37 112 199
37 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
38 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
39 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
40 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

Classement	
  individuel
Précision Duel
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